DATA SHEET
E36200 Series
Autoranging Bench Power Supply
Power Your Next Insight
For more than 50 years, Keysight Technologies. DC power supplies are changing the way engineers prove
their design, understand the issues, and ensure product quality. When you need 200 to 400 W of power on
the bench, the E36200 series is ready for your application. With low output ripple/noise and layers of device
protection, you can test with confidence and power your next insight.

13
Ordering Information
Keysight E36200 Series Power Supplies
E36231A Autoranging DC power supply 30V, 20A, 200W
E36232A Autoranging DC power supply 60V, 10A, 200W
E36233A Dual output autoranging DC power supply 30V, 20A, 400W
E36234A Dual output autoranging DC power supply 60V, 10A, 400W
Standard Shipped Accessory
AC power cord (based on destination country)
Connectors
E36231A/32A